Bailey's Pub & Grille

Hamburger Hamlet

Jaleo Spanish Tapas & Bar

King Street Blues

McCormick & Schmick’s

Morton’s The Steakhouse

Neramitra Thai

Oyamel Cocina Mexicana

Ruth’s Chris Steak House

San Antonio Bar & Grill

Ted's Montana Grill

B-50 (SEE MAP)

2010 Crystal Drive
416-0452

D-69

1601 Crystal Drive
413-0422

B-39

2250 Crystal Drive
413-8181

D-50

1750Crystal Drive
(Inside) 415-BLUE

B-50

2010 Crystal Drive
413-6400

D-54

1750 Crystal Drive
418-1444

B-45

2200 Crystal Drive
413-8886

B-40

2250 Crystal Drive
413-2288

A-20

2231 Crystal Drive
979-7275

D-42

1750 Crystal Drive
(Inside) 415-0126

B-41

2200 Crystal Drive
416-8337

Food Specialty

E-11  Anna’s Gateway Deli 416-8696
D-18  Auntie Anne’s Homemade Pretzels 413-6408
B-24  Au Bon Pain 418-0715
B-48 Caribou Coffee 414-0990
A-10 Chipotle Mexican Grill 920-8779
B-13 Coffee Company 415-1488
B-42 Cold Stone Creamery 418-2223
B-43  Corner Bakery Café 412-0131
D-39 Crystal Food Court 413-0930

Burger King

Café Fresca Express

Charleston Market

La Vincita

Subway

Yanni's Greek Express
B-26  Deli Works 415-1515
E-4  Dickie's Frozen Custard 416-2700
A-19  Dickie’s Frozen Custard 418-0700
D-25 Dunkin Donuts 412-8912
A-18  Frank & Stein 412-0109
E-10  Green Leaf Café 414-3788
D-23 Larry’s Cookies 418-2100
D-34 Market Basket 412-3770
B-10 McDonald’s 418-0215
D-63 Potbelly Sandwich Works 415-0003

D-38 Philadelphia Mike's
B-9  Plaza Gourmet
E-13  Quizno’s

A-9  Quizno’s

D-27 Sbarro Italian Buffet
D-22 Smoothie King
B-31  Snoz-A-Shaken
D-49 Starbucks Coffee
B-11  Starbucks Coffee
B-33  Subway

D-30 Sushi Garden

B-30 Tokyo Café

Summer 2005—416-6644

414-3661

415-0900

271-9100

413-8244

418-6656

418-0002

418-0226

413-6226

413-2233

413-5477

413-2770



Shopping Crystal City

GIFTS & SPECIALTY

D-70

D-58

D-29

D-77

D-77

D-3

D-57

D-17

A-12

D-13

D-36

D-7

D-40

D-31

B-27

D-60

D-20

A Touch of Art

Caricature Artist

Carroll Richard Silver & Gifts
Crystal City Hardware
Crystal Florist

Dollar Shop

Elegant Expressions

The Engraving Shop
Flowers With Love

From the Heart Gift Baskets
Garden Fantasy

Golden Horn Gifts

LuLu’s Hallmark, Gifts and Souvenirs
Mad About Bears

Off the Wall Cards and Gifts
Puppet Heaven

Ship’s Hatch

JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES

D-17
B-29
D-12
D-5

B-22
B-15
D-41
D-24
D-28

D-46

Amon Jewelry

Bag-It

Crystal City Watchmaker

Gina’s Fine Jewelry & Gifts
Khoury Bros. Fine Jewelers
L.A.Jewels

Réal Jewelers

Richard Carroll Jewelers
Signature Leather and Travelware

Sun Tree Sunglasses

ELECTRONICS & PHOTOGRAPHY

D-43
B-36

D-47

Metro Camera
Metro Camera

Radio Shack

SHOES

E-62

Shoes By Lara

D-56 Washingtonian Shoes

413-3427

6 71-6100

412-6070

413-8000

413-1313

415-0026

414-3555

412-4914

979-4000

418-2727

413-5008

415-0777

413-2280

416-0582

415-0342

414-7885

413-6289

414-2673

415-0552

413-4400

412-1198

418-1704

415-4444

413-7117

412-6066

413-4171

413-1226

412-2808

415-2525

413-6685

416-4162

412-5004

BEAUTY, HEALTH & VARIETY
B-14  Avon Beauty Center
D-21  Avon Beauty Center
D-76  Avon Business Office

E-78 Beauty Encounters

D-73  Body Rays Tanning Salon and Massage

E-7  Crystal Gateway Sport & Health
A-14  Crystal Park Sport & Health
A-8  Crystal Park Sundries

D-26 Crystal City News

C-5  Crystal Mall Convenience
A-14  Crystal Hair Fashions

A-17  Curves

C-4  Dante’s Barber

E-1  Gateway Sundries

D-37 General Nutrition Center
D-45 Hair Cuttery

E-6  Hair Tech

C-3  Image Hairstylist

E-14  Kim’'s Lobby Shop

D-71  La-Or Nail & Skin Care

B-32  Over the Rainbow Nail & Skin Care
B-23  Plaza News

D-33 Rite Aid

B-25 Rite Aid

D-11  Sleeping Beauty

E-6  Trendy Nail Salon

FASHION

MEN’'S WEAR

D-44 Kelly's Men's Wear
B-34 The Men'’s Shop

D-56 Washingtonian Shoes

WOMEN'S WEAR

B-35 Crystal Boutique

D-55 Daniel’s Boutique

D-61 Dress Barn, Dress Barn Woman
B-28 L.A.Moves

D-59 Possessions

418-1951

418-1952

418-1958

413-4247

412-1148

416-4900

486-3380

271-2710

413-6699

418-0967

521-7805

415-1116

413-7994

412-1500

413-3223

413-9289

415-4741

413-5550

416-1111

413-0913

415-0388

415-0637

413-5430

415-1738

418-0111

415-4740

413-3400

415-0330

412-5004

415-1400

412-1121

412-6086

415-0500

416-7839



Servicing Crystal City

BANKS & SERVICES

A2 American Airline Federal Credit Union 271-0102 D15 Village Cobbler 412-9881
A7 ARKTX 079-1800 D Wachovia 413-4568
B-18 BB&T 415-0312 B-21  Western Union 415-0400
B-11  Buchanan Shoe Repair 418-3626
D-8  Cellular & Personal Safety 415-0169 MEDICAL SERVICES
D-68 Chevy Chase Bank 416-2720 C-1  Alfred J. Galiani, OD 413-1400
B-48 Chevy Chase Bank 418-3804 D-67 Crystal City Chiropractic 413-0688
B-12  Cingular Wireless 415-4678 D-48 Crystal Eye Care 413-9001
D-65 The Commuter Store at Crystal City 413-4287 D-81 Dawne Carroll, MD - Family Practice
& Weight Management 418-1870
B-37 Connecticut School of Broadcasting 415-7600 9 9
. E-2  Denis Peper. DDS 416-0070
D-9  Crystal Alterations 413-2217
B-20  Flavio W. Nasr, DDS 415-0555
B-38  Crystal Cleaners 418-2010
. D-79 Harvey Oaklander, Ph.D 323-8558
B-1  Crystal Custom Tailor 418-1144
D-48 Jeff Chuh, OD 413-9001
C-2  Crystal Forum 413-5500
C-1  Northern Virginia Doctors of Optometry 413-1400
E-5  Crystal Gateway Cleaners 416-0469
D-80 Richard D. Gruntz, DDS 412-1122
D-82 Crystal Valet Cleaners 415-4700
. C-1 Theodora Vroustouris, OD 413-1400
A-4  Enterprise Rent-A-Car 553-2930
A-13  William A. Goff, DDS 892-0883
D-75 Federal Express 800-463-3339
D-83  First Command 418-9360
E-8  Gateway Mailboxes 416-8640 SECURITY/LOST & FOUND
A6 H&R Block 892-0272 D-74 Crystal City Security 413-0150
E-12  HF Copies 413-3086
D-75 Kinko's Copies 413-8011
B4  Minuteman Press 418-1700 All numbers require a ( 703) area code unless otherwise noted.

. . For information call 922-INFO (4636) or visit us online at
D-1  Navy Federal Credit Union ATM

D-77 Notary Public 413-1313
A-5  Park Cleaners 920-2121
D-2  Shopping Center Management Office 413-4380
D Simply Wireless Kiosk 413-4500
B Simply Wireless Kiosk 416-5040
D-66 Underground Cleaners 413-6015
D-19 Underground Shine 413-4111
B-3  University of Oklahoma 418-4800
A-16  US Airways City Ticket Office 800-4284322
B-53 U.S. Postal Service 416-0471
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